l.ast

Rawe

Sebastian

Pham Phuc

RAS investments LLC
Malicek

Stephens

Mardav LLC
Sharlein/Comisar
Buckingham

Robert

Smalling

East 10th Street LLC
ASAP Properties LLC
Koeninger

Lynne

Prewitt

Dekel
Boodry/Akers

15 Fund LLC
Weaver

Pratt

Mowry

Woods

Owens

First

Dennis & Tiffany
Shirtey

Lestie James
Natasha

Steven/Linda
Eric

Minnie

Alice

Richard

Jack & Gale
Tanya

Neta

Betty/ Mike W

Cindy Ann

Doris

Tiffany & Stephen
Ronnie Keith
Betty P

Number

15430
15432
15501
15433
15436
15438
15442
15441
15451
15452
15489
15502
15492
15511
15514
15530
15532
15533
15534
15538
15540
15549
15560
15563

Date Issued

Violation Address

1/2/2619 16 17th St.
1/2/2019 937 Putnam St.
1/4/2019 5 Baum St
1/2/2019 302 Elm St.
1/7/2019 $15 W 10th St.
1/7/2019 517 W 10th St.
1/7/2019 641 Nelsor PI.
1/7/2019 834 Linden Ave.
1/10/2019 833 Isabella 5t.
1/10/2019 850 Pattersen St.
1/24/2019 318 W 12th St,
2/4/2019 330 E 10th St.
2/5/2019 716 Putnam St.
2/5/2019 910 Roberts St.
2/7/2419 505 Thornton St.
2/19/2019 423 Hodge St.
2/20/2019 716 Roberts St.
2/20/2019 720 Roberts St.
2/20/2019 722 Roberts St.
2/21/2019 101-16th 5t
2/21/2019 211 W Sth St.
2/25/2019 529 Overton St.
272872019 823 Brighton St.
2/28/2019 731 Ann 5t

Mailing Address

16 17th St.

937 Putnam St

5 Baum St

706 Boone 5t.

815 Brighton 5t.
517 W 10th St.

38 Walker Rd.

834 Linden Ave.
833 Isabella St.
850 Patterson St.
318 W 12th 5t.
2135 Dana Ave,
706 Boone St.

91.0 Roberts St.
505 Thornton St.
423 Hodge St.
10907 Reed Hartman Way Ste 316
720 Roberts St
1099 Reed Hartman Rd
307 Parkview St
211-213 W 9th St
701 Clayridge Rd.
2810 Old Vines Dr.
1632 Newark St

City, State, Zip

Newport, KY 41071
Newport, KY 41071
Woodlawn Ky 41707
Dayton, KY 41074
Newport, KY 41071
Newport, KY 41071
Fort Thomas, KY 41075
Newport, KY 41071
Newport, KY 41071
Newport, KY 41071
Newport, KY 41071
Cincinnati, OH 45207
Dayien, XY 41074
Newport, KY 41071
Mewporg, KY 41071
Newport, KY 41071
Cincinnati, Ch 45242
Newport, XY 41071
Cincinnati, Ch 45242
Augusta, Ky 41002
Newport, XY 41071
Alexandria, Ky 41001
Westfield In. 46074
Aurora, CO 80010




